
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 168.0 275.0

2 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 171.2 255.0

3 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 172.8 255.0

4 Landon Dody Council Grove 170.0 250.0

5 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 235.0

6 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 172.0 225.0

7 Grant Patry Haven High School 172.6 225.0

8 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 215.0

9 Drew Buchman Council Grove 170.0 205.0

10 Ian  Reece Hodgeman County 172.2 185.0

11 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 170.9 170.0

12 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 171.0 170.0

13 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 168.5 165.0

14 Calvin Riley Royal Valley 171.0 165.0

15 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 167.8 0.0

16 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 170.0 0.0

17 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 171.2 0.0

18 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 0.0

19 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 173.0 0.0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 170.0 510.0

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 395.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 172.0 380.0

4 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 168.0 375.0

5 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 345.0

6 Drew Buchman Council Grove 170.0 340.0

7 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 172.8 330.0

8 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 168.5 325.0

9 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 170.0 315.0

10 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 171.0 300.0

11 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 300.0

12 Calvin Riley Royal Valley 171.0 290.0

13 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 170.9 275.0

14 Ian  Reece Hodgeman County 172.2 225.0

15 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 167.8 0.0

16 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 171.2 0.0

16 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 171.2 0.0

18 Grant Patry Haven High School 172.6 0.0

19 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 173.0 0.0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 170.0 325.0

2 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 168.0 250.0

3 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 250.0

4 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 170.0 245.0

5 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 235.0

6 Drew Buchman Council Grove 170.0 225.0

7 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 171.0 220.0

8 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 172.0 220.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 172.8 215.0

10 Ian  Reece Hodgeman County 172.2 205.0

11 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 168.5 175.0

12 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 175.0

13 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 167.8 0.0

14 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 170.9 0.0

15 Calvin Riley Royal Valley 171.0 0.0

16 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 171.2 0.0

16 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 171.2 0.0

18 Grant Patry Haven High School 172.6 0.0

19 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 173.0 0.0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 170.0 1085.0 10

2 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 168.0 900.0 8

3 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 172.0 880.0 6

4 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 172.0 825.0 4

5 Maddix Finecy Haven High School 172.8 800.0 2

6 Noah Murphy West Franklin High School 171.2 795.0 1

7 Drew Buchman Council Grove 170.0 770.0 0

8 Daniel Locke Riverton High School 171.0 690.0 0

9 Xavier Wabaunsee Royal Valley 168.5 665.0 0

10 Ian  Reece Hodgeman County 172.2 615.0 0

11 Kooper Rasmussen Larned High School 170.0 560.0 0

12 Jay Morgan Hodgeman County 172.7 475.0 0

13 Calvin Riley Royal Valley 171.0 455.0 0

14 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 170.9 445.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Skyler Cramer Royal Valley 171.2 255.0 0

16 Grant Patry Haven High School 172.6 225.0 0

17 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 167.8 0.0 0

18 Landon Gilbert Royal Valley 171.2 0.0 0

19 Kellon Henery Royal Valley 173.0 0.0 0


